Club/Group

ACS Chemistry Group
Adelettes
Animation

Art Club

Art National Honor Society

Artificial Intelligence

Asian American Experience

(TAAE)

Association of Creative
Thespians

Astronomy Club
Auto Club
Aviation Group

Awareness Club
BASIC

Brass Ensemble

Breaking Borders

Bring Change To Mind
(BC2M)

Cabaret night

Chamber music club

Chess

Chinese Cultural Society

Class of 2028

Coding and Web Design
Club

CP (choral pride)

Dance Club/ National
Honor Society for Dance
Arts

Dancing Days

Advisor

Callahan
Howell
Carolan

Protonentis

Protonentis

Park
Yu

Connor

Lovett
Landon
Saltzman

Marcus

Tozer
Tittler-Ingoglia
Rosenoff
O'Rourke
Howell

Merten

castaneda

Jiang

Graziosi

McBurnie

Howell

Condela

Biblow

Meeting Day

Friday
Monday

Tuesday

Twice a month

Thursday’s

Tuesday

Monday
Thursday

Thursday

Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Mondays
Thursday

Wednesday

Thursdays
Thursday
M-F Sept-Nov
Wednesday

Wed

Every other
Tuesdays

Thursday

Thursday

Monday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Time

2:25 PM

6:00 PM

2:30 PM

310 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:20 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:20PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:25 PM

7:00 AM

2:25 PM

5:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

Location

E3

Chorus
room/auditorium

AR2 Comp Lab

CD1,CD2

CD1, CD2,
Auditorium as
needed

E23

B4

Little Theater
E21

S-03

E12

D8

Guidance
Resource Center

Band Room

B4

Cc2

Chorus
room/auditorium

Choral room
E104

East Cafeteria
(Chinese club) &
E30 (Cpop)

C1

E-23

Chorus
room/auditorium

Dance Room

Guidance
Resource Center




DECA

Dog Rescue Group

Dungeons & Dragons
group

Entrepreneurship Group

Environmental Group
Esports
Ethics Bowl

Fashion Group

Film Appreciation Club

First Responders Group

FLA

Forensics (Speech &
Debate)

French Club
French Club

Full orchestra club
Girls Who Code

GSA
Ice Skating

Indian Culture Group

Interact

Investment Club

Italian Club
Japanese Club

Jazz Ensemble

KEN

Knit and Crochet Group

Garrison/Malley

Cohen & Kaplan

Gessner
Brown
Girardi
Occhiuto
Edelson
Lembo
Gordon
Connor

Maltz

Esslinger

Spanos

Laisney & Spanos
Merten

D'Aquila

Ross

Almeida

Chakraborty

Almeida

Barrella

Cammarano
Lustig-Weill

Caputo
Brice

Scibelli

Wednesday

Every other
Monday

Thursday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday

Alt Tuesdays
Monday
Tuesday

Thursdays

Daily (each
category of
Forensics has its
own day)

Tuesdays
Tuesday
Wednesdays

Wednesday'’s

Every third
Monday

Alternating
Thursdays

Wednesday

Tuesdays

Tuesday

2nd and 4th
Thursday

Thursday
Tuesday

Monday

2:20 PM

2:02 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:50 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:25PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

5:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

A11,
12,13,14,15,16,16
A, A5, A6, A7
East Cafeteria
B-8

E14/15

E-7

C3

E102

A13

E101

C11

HE2

E100 wing

E32
Choral room
E23

C1

B2

E1

B3

Teacher's
Cafeteria and
Room A15

A3
Al

Band Room
D2

CD2




Korean Language and
Culture Group

Korean Language and
Culture/K-pop Dance

Law and Justice Society

Leaders for Literacy
Marching Band
Marine Conservation
Mathletes

Mathletes JV

Mock Trial

Model Congress
Model United Nations
Mountain Biking Club
NHS

Notables

Olympics of Visual Arts
Philosophy Group
Photo Club

Physics Club

Ping Pong Club

Political Science
Premedical Society

PRO Club

Pulse Newspaper

Quiz Bowl
Robotics

Russian club

SADD Club

Park

Deschenes
Borra
Clark
Caputo
Kearon
Dwyer
McBurnie
Lamond
Wenger
Klopp
Finn

Brice
Howell
Mihalatos
Ross
O’Rourke

Saltzman

Berbert

Connell
Cange
Rosenoff

Yen

Newman &
Lomonaco

LoMonaco

Mischel

Tyner & Kovler

Thursday
Fridays
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesdays
Monday

Thursday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday

Thursday

Tuesdays (Sept
to mid-Nov);
Fridays (mid-Nov
to end Jan)
Tuesdays
(February- June)

Tuesday

2nd and 4th
Thursday

Fridays
Monday

Wednesdays

FTC - Mon & Fri
FRC - Tues & Fri

Every other
Tuesday

Monday

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:20 PM

3:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

7:00 AM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:25 PM

E34

Dance room
C3

D2

Band Room
E99
E14/E15
E13

C-09

B9 and B10

Cc9

Stillwell Trailhead
or E22

Aud

Chorus room/Aud
AR3

C1

AR2

ET11

West Cafeteria

C8

Auditorium or
Cafeteria

East Cafe
Media Center

E21

A6/7, Guidance
Resource, or S03

A2

E22




SAVE

SCAID

Scenery design / stage
construction

Science Olympiad
Serendipity
SHINE

Ski and Ride

Social Studies Honor
Society

Spanish Club

Sports Analytics Club
Stage Band

STEM Newsletter Group

Student Government

Students for Social
Equality

Substance Free Alliance

Syosset for Senior Citizens

Technology Club / National

Technical Honor Society

Tri-M Music Honor Society

Vocal Jazz Choir

WIN — World International

Networking

WKW?Z Radio

Women in Business
Yearbook

Young Women’s Forum

Yoo

Maultasch
Holtje

Castaneda

Silverman &
Annarumma

Scott

Silverman &
Gagstetter

Wenger & Connell
Dohrman
Anderson

Caputo

Yoo

lovine-Lynch

Clark

Andreasi &
Bostrom

D'Aquila

Governale

Gelfer & Tittler-
Ingoglia

Halbstein
Edelson

Cempa

Garrison

Sergi and
Andrinopoulos

Papaccio

Tuesday

Monday

Every Wednesday
thursday
Tuesday

1st/3rd Thursday
Friday

Thursday

Tuesday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Thursday

Monday

Friday (once a
month)

Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Monday

Alt Thursdays

Monday and
Thursday

Monday

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:25PM

2:30PM

2:25 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

5:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:25 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

2:20PM

2:30 PM

2:30 PM

B3

C11/14
Stage
E6

D3

D2

D3

B9

B7
Band Room
E97

Little Theater

D2
B3
E18
SO1

Band Room
Chorus room

E35

A13
Pilot Classroom

D2




