

Club/Group	Advisor	Meeting Day	Time	Location
ACS Chemistry Group	Callahan	Friday	2:25 PM	E3
Adelettes	Howell	Monday	6:00 PM	Chorus room/auditorium
Animation	Carolan	Tuesday	2:30 PM	AR2 Comp Lab
Art Club	Protonentis	Twice a month Thursday's	3:10 PM	CD1, CD2
Art National Honor Society	Protonentis	Tuesday	2:30 PM	CD1, CD2, Auditorium as needed
Artificial Intelligence	Park	Monday	2:30 PM	E23
Asian American Experience (TAAE)	Yu	Thursday	2:30 PM	B4
Association of Creative Thespians	Connor	Thursday	2:30 PM	Little Theater
Astronomy Club	Lovett	Thursday	2:30 PM	E21
Auto Club	Landon	Tuesday	2:30 PM	S-03
Aviation Group	Saltzman	Tuesday	2:30 PM	E12
Awareness Club	Marcus	Mondays	2:20 PM	D8
BASIC	Tozer	Thursday	2:30 PM	Guidance Resource Center
Brass Ensemble	Tittler-Ingoglia	Wednesday	2:30 PM	Band Room
Breaking Borders	Rosenoff	Thursdays	2:20 PM	B4
Bring Change To Mind (BC2M)	O'Rourke	Thursday	2:30 PM	C2
Cabaret night	Howell	M-F Sept-Nov	3:00 PM	Chorus room/auditorium
Chamber music club	Merten	Wednesday	2:30 PM	Choral room
Chess	castaneda	Wed	2:30 PM	E104
Chinese Cultural Society	Jiang	Every other Tuesdays	2:25 PM	East Cafeteria (Chinese club) & E30 (Cpop)
Class of 2028	Graziosi	Thursday	7:00 AM	C1
Coding and Web Design Club	McBurnie	Thursday	2:25 PM	E-23
CP (choral pride)	Howell	Monday	5:00 PM	Chorus room/auditorium
Dance Club/ National Honor Society for Dance Arts	Condela	Wednesday	2:30 PM	Dance Room
Dancing Days	Biblow	Wednesday	2:30 PM	Guidance Resource Center

DECA	Garrison/Malley	Wednesday	2:20 PM	A11, 12,13,14,15,16,16 A, A5, A6, A7
Dog Rescue Group	Cohen & Kaplan	Every other Monday	2:02 PM	East Cafeteria
Dungeons & Dragons group	Gessner	Thursday	2:30 PM	B-8
Entrepreneurship Group	Brown	Monday	2:30 PM	E14/15
Environmental Group	Girardi	Monday	2:30 PM	E-7
Esports	Occhiuto	Monday	2:30 PM	C3
Ethics Bowl	Edelson	Tuesday	2:30 PM	E102
Fashion Group	Lembo	Alt Tuesdays	2:30 PM	A13
Film Appreciation Club	Gordon	Monday	2:30 PM	E101
First Responders Group	Connor	Tuesday	2:30 PM	C11
FLA	Maltz	Thursdays	2:30 PM	HE2
Forensics (Speech & Debate)	Esslinger	Daily (each category of Forensics has its own day)	2:30 PM	E100 wing
French Club	Spanos			
French Club	Laisney & Spanos	Tuesdays	2:30 PM	E32
Full orchestra club	Merten	Tuesday	2:50 PM	Choral room
Girls Who Code	D'Aquila	Wednesdays	2:25 PM	E23
GSA	Ross	Wednesday's	2:30 PM	C1
Ice Skating	Almeida	Every third Monday	2:30 PM	B2
Indian Culture Group	Chakraborty	Alternating Thursdays	2:30 PM	E1
Interact	Almeida	Wednesday	2:30 PM	B3
Investment Club	Barrella	Tuesdays	2:25 PM	Teacher's Cafeteria and Room A15
Italian Club	Cammarano	Tuesday	2:30 PM	A3
Japanese Club	Lustig-Weill	2nd and 4th Thursday	2:30 PM	A1
Jazz Ensemble	Caputo	Thursday	5:30 PM	Band Room
KEN	Brice	Tuesday	2:30 PM	D2
Knit and Crochet Group	Scibelli	Monday	2:30 PM	CD2

Korean Language and Culture Group	Park	Thursday	2:30 PM	E34
Korean Language and Culture/K-pop Dance	Deschenes	Fridays	2:30 PM	Dance room
Law and Justice Society	Borra	Wednesday	2:30 PM	C3
Leaders for Literacy	Clark	Thursday	2:30 PM	D2
Marching Band	Caputo	Wednesday	2:30 PM	Band Room
Marine Conservation	Kearon	Wednesday	2:30 PM	E99
Mathletes	Dwyer	Tuesday	2:30 PM	E14/E15
Mathletes JV	McBurnie	Tuesday	2:25 PM	E13
Mock Trial	Lamond	Wednesdays	2:30 PM	C-09
Model Congress	Wenger	Monday	2:30 PM	B9 and B10
Model United Nations	Klopp	Thursday	2:20 PM	C9
Mountain Biking Club	Finn	Wednesday	3:00 PM	Stillwell Trailhead or E22
NHS	Brice	Tuesday	2:30 PM	Aud
Notables	Howell	Monday	2:30 PM	Chorus room/Aud
Olympics of Visual Arts	Mihalatos	Wednesday	2:30 PM	AR3
Philosophy Group	Ross	Wednesday	3:00 PM	C1
Photo Club	O'Rourke	Monday	2:30 PM	AR2
Physics Club	Saltzman	Thursday	2:30 PM	E11
Ping Pong Club	Berbert	Tuesdays (Sept to mid-Nov); Fridays (mid-Nov to end Jan) Tuesdays (February- June)	2:30 PM	West Cafeteria
Political Science	Connell	Tuesday	2:25 PM	C8
Premedical Society	Cange	2nd and 4th Thursday	2:30 PM	Auditorium or Cafeteria
PRO Club	Rosenoff	Fridays	7:00 AM	East Cafe
Pulse Newspaper	Yen	Monday	2:30 PM	Media Center
Quiz Bowl	Newman & Lomonaco	Wednesdays	2:30 PM	E21
Robotics	LoMonaco	FTC - Mon & Fri FRC - Tues & Fri	2:30 PM	A6/7, Guidance Resource , or S03
Russian club	Mischel	Every other Tuesday	2:30 PM	A2
SADD Club	Tyner & Kovler	Monday	2:25 PM	E22

SAVE	Yoo	Tuesday	2:30 PM	B3
SCAID	Maultasch	Monday	2:30 PM	C11/14
Scenery design / stage construction	Holtje	Every Wednesday	2:30 PM	Stage
Science Olympiad	Castaneda	thursday	2:30 PM	E6
Serendipity	Silverman & Annarumma	Tuesday	2:25 PM	D3
SHINE	Scott	1st/3rd Thursday	2:30 PM	D2
Ski and Ride	Silverman & Gagstetter	Friday	2:25 PM	D3
Social Studies Honor Society	Wenger & Connell	Thursday	2:25 PM	B9
Spanish Club	Dohrman			
Sports Analytics Club	Anderson	Tuesday	2:30 PM	B7
Stage Band	Caputo	Monday	5:30 PM	Band Room
STEM Newsletter Group	Yoo	Monday	2:30 PM	E97
Student Government	Iovine-Lynch	Friday	2:30 PM	Little Theater
Students for Social Equality	Clark	Thursday	2:30 PM	D2
Substance Free Alliance	Andreasi & Bostrom	Monday	2:30 PM	B3
Syosset for Senior Citizens	D'Aquila	Friday (once a month)	2:25 PM	E18
Technology Club / National Technical Honor Society	Governale	Monday	2:30 PM	S01
Tri-M Music Honor Society	Gelfer & Tittler-Ingoglia	Tuesday	2:30 PM	Band Room
Vocal Jazz Choir	Halbstein	Monday	2:30 PM	Chorus room
WIN – World International Networking	Edelson	Monday	2:30 PM	E35
WKWZ Radio	Cempa			
Women in Business	Garrison	Alt Thursdays	2:20 PM	A13
Yearbook	Sergi and Andrinopoulos	Monday and Thursday	2:30 PM	Pilot Classroom
Young Women's Forum	Papaccio	Monday	2:30 PM	D2